ENTON

INDERPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Memorandum

To: Sherry Arrington/Debbie Monschke

From: Jim Watson — Director of Transportation
Date: 5-14-19

Re: Surplus

Please include the following items for the board to deem as surplus:

Vehicle # VIN # Description DISD Asset #
475 89095 Ford F-150 4601
465 223856 Astro Van 4598
478 19367 Box Truck 4812
479 19365 Box Truck 4813
471 84348 Ford F-150 4597
480 26701 3 Ton Bucket Truck 4814
100616 100616 School Bus 4562
216380 216380 School Bus 7534
218994 218994 School Bus 7535
503401 503401 School Bus 4484
509427 509427 School Bus 7837
509504 509504 School Bus 7838
510541 510541 School Bus 7842
510570 510570 School Bus 4554
510596 510596 School Bus 7843
510654 510654 School Bus 7844
511097 511097 School Bus 4556
511273 511273 School Bus 4566
511303 511303 School Bus 4494
511338 511338 School Bus 4553
511437 511437 School Bus 4498
511448 511448 School Bus 4525
511458 511458 School Bus 4530
511654 511654 School Bus 4532
511840 511840 School Bus 4523
518861 518861 School Bus 4507
518897 518897 School Bus 4585
519171 519171 School Bus 4528
519233 519233 School Bus 4590

519412 519412 School Bus 4482



Vehicle #

519427
519648
519265
519079
518421
518975
519134
519249
519309
519344
519378
519533
519545

VIN #

519427
519648
519265
519079
518421
518975
519134
519249
519309
519344
519378
519533
519545

Description

School Bus
School Bus
School Bus
School Bus
School Bus
School Bus
School Bus
School Bus
School Bus
School Bus
School Bus
School Bus
School Bus

The above units will be auctioned immediately.

Jim Watson, Director of Transportation

DISD Asset #

4526
4490
4591
4529
4475
4548
4560
4476
4586
4587
4502
4588
4592




