

## Memorandum

To: Sherry Arrington/Debbie Monschke

From: Jim Watson – Director of Transportation

Date: 5-14-19 Re: Surplus

Please include the following items for the board to deem as surplus:

Vehicle #	VIN#	Description	DISD Asset #
475	89095	Ford F-150	4601
465	223856	Astro Van	4598
478	19367	Box Truck	4812
479	19365	Box Truck	4813
471	84348	Ford F-150	4597
480	26701	3 Ton Bucket Truck	4814
100616	100616	School Bus	4562
216380	216380	School Bus	7534
218994	218994	School Bus	7535
503401	503401	School Bus	4484
509427	509427	School Bus	7837
509504	509504	School Bus	7838
510541	510541	School Bus	7842
510570	510570	School Bus	4554
510596	510596	School Bus	7843
510654	510654	School Bus	7844
511097	511097	School Bus	4556
511273	511273	School Bus	4566
511303	511303	School Bus	4494
511338	511338	School Bus	4553
511437	511437	School Bus	4498
511448	511448	School Bus	4525
511458	511458	School Bus	4530
511654	511654	School Bus	4532
511840	511840	School Bus	4523
518861	518861	School Bus	4507
518897	518897	School Bus	4585
519171	519171	School Bus	4528
519233	519233	School Bus	4590
519412	519412	School Bus	4482

VIN#	Description	DISD Asset #
519427	School Bus	4526
519648	School Bus	4490
519265	School Bus	4591
519079	School Bus	4529
518421	School Bus	4475
518975	School Bus	4548
519134	School Bus	4560
519249	School Bus	4476
519309	School Bus	4586
519344	School Bus	4587
519378	School Bus	4502
519533	School Bus	4588
519545	School Bus	4592
	519427 519648 519265 519079 518421 518975 519134 519249 519309 519344 519378 519533	519427 School Bus   519648 School Bus   519265 School Bus   519079 School Bus   518421 School Bus   518975 School Bus   519134 School Bus   519249 School Bus   519309 School Bus   519378 School Bus   519533 School Bus

The above units will be auctioned immediately.

Jim Watson, Director of Transportation